——OVER HEAD WATER RESERVOIR

CAPACITY: 4000 LTS

SPECIFICATION

I I I I
= Z 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM UNLESS IT IS MENTIONED.
L S 2. ALL EXTERNAL BRICK WALLS ARE 250/200 MM THICK AND INTERNAL 125/100 MM THICK UNLESS IT IS
WATER LEVEL -
MENTIONED.
g 3. ALL BRICKWORK PLASTERING INSIDE OR OUTSIDE ARE IN THE RATIO OF1:6 & 1:4 RESPECTIVELY AND
= LOBBY o OUTSIDE PLASTERING CONTAINS WATER PROOFING.
I ] . H . S 4. ALL CIVIL WORKS ARE AS PER IS 456 AND ALL REINFORCEMENT AS PER IS 1176.
LTC I = LTC STAIRCASE ~ LTC 5. ALL R.C.C. WORKS ARE IN THE RATIO 1:1.5:3.
o g 6. ALL PRECAUTIONERY MEASURES SHALL BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION OF
3 - & - SEMI-UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR.
= LVL.+12475 g LVL.+12475 g LVL.+12475 7. DEPTH OF WATER RESERVOIR SHALL NOT BE MORE THAN THE DEPTH OF MAIN COLUMN FOUNDATION.
- 4TH. FL. LEV. = 4TH. FL. LEV. = 4TH. FL. LEV.
] ] [ | [ L OBBY | | 1. ASSESSEE NO = 210930700370
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_ — ' — = LIVING & DINNING UTILITY 2. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED (DEED | 3. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED (DEED | 3. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED (DEED
S Touer % BEDROOM-02 S EAD: @25( o g OF SALE) OF GIFT-1) OF CONVEYANCE)
. L
) 2 ® RISER: @168 = ® BOOK NO. - | BOOK NO. - | BOOK NO. - |
LVL.+9450 W.TE. o cB LVL.+9450 - < LVL.+9450 VOLUME NO. - 425 VOLUME NO. - 30 VOLUME NO. - 388
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0 I L 3 500 OFFICE- DISTRICT SUB REGISTER, OFFICE- DISTRICT SUB REGISTER, OFFICE- DISTRICT SUB REGISTER,
— o l H . UTILITY . ALIPORE, 24 - PARGANAS. ALIPORE, 24 - PARGANAS. ALIPORE, SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS.
§ TOILET = BEDROOM-02 N EAD: @250 o S DATED - YEAR 1982. DATED - YEAR 1983 DATED - YEAR 2003.
(sp] - ™)
@ @ RIDER: @168 = 4. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED (DEED 5. DETAILS OF REGISTERED 6. DETAILS OF REGISTERED POWER OF
LVL.+6425 WTE = cB LVL.+6425 i z LVL.+6425 OF GIFT-2) BOUNDARY DECLARATION ATTORNEY
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100 THK.
P.C.C. OVER
75 THK. FBS. —
ELEVATION (WEST SIDE) SECTION BB SECTION AA DOOR SCHEDULE WINDOW SCHEDULE
SCALE - 1:100 SCALE -1:100 SCALE - 1:100
TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT
D1 1200 2100 W1 1500 1800
D2 1000 2100 W1A 1500 900
D3 900 2100 W2 1200 1800
A= A= A= D4 750 2100 W3 900 1800
500 7925 4575 500 7925 4575 500 Y 900
_L 7925 — 4575 500 o N S 1525 [ 500 o i S 1525 [ 2100 2100 W4 900
3 N W2 \ E,J N | (o | \ uC’J N | EREE SLD2 1225 2100 W5 900 1800
10 =5 ' : S : : S W6 900 750
PLANTER | | W3 W1A HLANTERI W6 3 | W3 W1A |PLANTE we 3
7 9 | 1 ! | T | 8 DECLARATION OF OWNER/ APPLICANT
BEDROOM-01 3 L I > - S
BALCONY cd| @ UTILITY|[TOILET = x|y m
4100 X 1675 4175 X 3075 Wz OPEN || 1375 X |[1200 X W2 22k 55 | DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT :
KITCHEN 167p 2400 BEDROOM-02 OPEN o = g BEDROOM-02
KITCHEN SLD-1 o BEDROOM.03 2725 X 16750 SID-2[ 2875 X 3075 o BEDROOM-03 KITCHEN || SD2[. 2875 X 3075 1. | SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT, E.S.E., AND G.T.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
3525 X 3175 | w2||| 900 SHI= | T pa W3 3 3525 X 3175 2725 X 1675 "5 D4 W3 2. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF ARCHITECT, E.S.E., AND G.T.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
» ‘| R 3525 X 3175 _ D4__ N e | . D4__ BUILDING ( AS PER B.S. PLAN).
N D3 LIVING-DINING 3 LIVING D2 [ ToILET [Tve D2 I ToILET 3. THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING AND
o2 4200 X 4850 © D2 | DINING DINING 1775 X . P2 || | IVING DINING 1775 X [LW6 ADJOINING STRUCTURE.
W6 500 e || TOILET | 1100 4200 X 4850 2300 X 1650 || 1550 500 {vg| TOILET | 4200 X 4850 DINING 1550 4. IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE
UTILITY FLAT - A TOILET 5 D4 L 9305 x 1100 X
3075 X 2475 2325 X X 04 1600 2300 X 1650 SANCTION PLAN.
3625 X 1600 D2 1600 ] 1600 [ FLAT-C 3 1600 1 [ FLAT-E S 5. THE CONSTRUCTION OF UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDERTAKEN
| [ D4 | LIVING S - | LIVING S UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF ARCHITECT/E.S.E BEFORE STARTING THE BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
TOILET o 4175 X 2425 W1 4175 X 2425 WA 6. EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. THERE IS NO TENANT.
3505 X 1550 DRESS W2 7. PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING INSPECTION.
N WGT D4 D1 J 3075 X1500 ws N BEDROOM-02 DA FLAT-B N FLAT-D 8. THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING.
~ D2 — N | — N |
IFT D3 ) o ||c8 D2 IET 9 ||lcB 3525 X 3000 po IFT, o1
145 |-OBBY D1 147%  |LOBBY
] 1478 X | LoBHY cB [\z00 L | 1350 KITCHEN \700 L " 1350 KITCHEN \700
750 —+ D2 >\ 1950 2300 X D2 N1 1959 ps| 200X
B B | 500 D3| 2000 W4 B | 500 2000 W4
W2 BEDROOM-02 ||\ 2 — =20 || TOILET —
| 3475 X 5150 TOILET Q | 2450 X Q
N ", oN o L — V%I 2450 X[ & o BEDROOM-02 ||W2 o 7, 7500 N 3 N BEDROOM-02 |l\y5 BIJOY SINGH
BEDROOM-03 | up 3 B 1500 oy 2475 X 3050 23 B | uA 3475 X 3050 @ B BIKASH SINGH
4750 X 5250 : < 1 D4 || BEDROOM-02 | . < 1 p4 || BEDROOM-02 |} . <91 PARTNERS OF "KRISHNA"
! — DREss  3150X3800 |[S ! - = DRESS 31503800 (IS ! - =
= W5 100 = = 450 cal|S Wil 1050 = | 4so cal|3 AND C.A. OF SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE
i SLD-1 —— ] I SLD-1 || ] X 1250 SLD-1 — s 7/2_51 SLD-1 | X 1250 Sk J— S 7/2_51 ; . SLD-1 NAME OF THE APPLICANT
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY 3 w| BALCONY [} ]] BALCONY 3 o BALCONY [I]]
S 4950 X 1000 r | 3125 X 1000 4950 X 1000 1350,741350 Jb & 3125X1000|| 1\500 4950 X 1000 1350, 41350 53125 X 1000 500 DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT
PLANTER | W21 | PLANTER PLANTER | w2l PLANTER PLANTER | wzy| || PLANTER | CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER
11800 o‘/ S o( PHE DUCT S S PHE DUGT S PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULE 2009 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME THAT THE SITE CONDITIONS
500 3 | PHEDUCT _ O 500 11800 @ e — O 500 11800 3 (PHEDUCT _ o INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF ABUTTING ROAD 15'-3" (4.65 M) AT WEST CONFIRM WITH THE PLAN AND WHICH HAS
500 BEEN MEASURED, VERIFIED AND SUPERVISED BY ME. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE AND NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP
A= A= A= TANK. NOW THERE IS AN EXISTING STRUCTURE OCCUPIED BY OWNER AND THE PLOT IS DEMARCATED BY
BOUNDARY WALL. THE CONSTRUCTION OF UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE
COMPLETED BEFORE STARTING THE BUILDING FOUNDATION.
PROPOSED 1ST FLOOR PLAN PROPOSED 2ND FLOOR PLAN PROPOSED 3RD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100
KOYEL BHATTACHARYYA
UNDER GROUND WATER CA/2013/61409
RESERVOIR CAPACITY - gepric TANK (25 USERS) (COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE)
6,000 LTS. NAME OF THE ARCHITECT
A
2050 2 2195 2925 = 4575 DECLARATION OF E.S.E
100 @
3 ('afi = RWP o | THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE
Y A © | BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOADS
- B0k |~ | S I AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL
5 ! 2§ SToE \ RESPECTS.
DTS Ss g ! cooerr y & N-100 @ SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN SIGNED BY MR. BHASKARJYOTI ROY , G.T.E., EMPANELMENT NO. G.T/I/50
3 === ALY, 7925 — 1 4 4575 i RS . RWP (K.M.C) PREPARED BY SOIL-TECH
1440~ -~ > ————— B A o o (51/1H, PRINCE GOLAM HOSSAIN SHAH ROAD. JADAVPUR. KOLKATA -700032.
. | e N v = pi o
R e | T g :
A ——« - P > )
| L',J LT 9 LW% T Z
1916 | W1 A W6 Q "
o ] ——— ! STORE o
g i7q1,! | o .8 (NO STOCKING OF a
N ) 511 COMMUNITY RS COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL O.T-IV ©
MANGO | HALL FOR o w 4175 X 3500
| Ow LEVEL +12475
TREETO ,| W RESIDENTS = 11775 X | 2
RETAINED oo | | I LVL +300 | 3000 LVL +300 ©
&[] 4825 X 2875 D4 |
N i
TN ' 10
A 2425 X 2675 o 3 RIDGE LT O - SATYAJIT MONDAL
! 1350,
% ﬁ@ﬁ O LoBBY (SIZE- 3050 X 1350 45| losh \700 NAME OF THE E.S.E
1S . LD-1M T
! | ’H CARETAKERS || 2625 k 3425 B CAP.-4000 LTS. 175 DECLARATION OF GEO TECH ENGINEER
! W4 Il 2425 x 1550 AREA- 5.53 SQM
N9 PARKING : )
¢ f | A’ 4 V300 L LVL+ 150 L — DN w o AREA STATEMENT UNDERSIGNED HAS BEEN INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS
A PARKING e —R . o) @ B CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE
H I m |2 1 ©
’ | | LVL+ 150 hs00 Xl| 1438 X | © I8 0 = | L — l 1. Area of land :- As per Title of Deed and Assessment Book = 4K- 9CH.- 20 SQ.FT. = 307.042 SQ.M. PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED HERE IS SAFE AND STABLE IN
| 4 = *'[ 1050 750 — = |‘_ 100 9 o \ = And Boundary declaration = 4K- 11CH.- 22SQ.FT. = 315.591 SQ.M ALL RESPECT FROM GEO TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
B 0l e | N ///i@ RWP - \ L85
| ' :fﬁﬁj// 2 LvL 1350 o~ \[2501 = - 2. Permissible F.A.R = 1.750 (Road width between 3.5 M to 7 M)
y — o 300 250 e P dF.AR. = 1.687
gl 1350, 1350 8 5 i 956 1i350| b L) 0 ropose
| UP | >~ NSASASA
’ : | UP 0 § | W2, ] 3. Permissible Ground Coverage = 53.57 % = 164.482 Sgm (Calculated by Direct Method of Interpolation)
\/ E.M.S — /HJ Proposed Ground Coverage = 164.424 Sgm = 53.55%
! $ l PHE 8( 100 @
3 ’ I \ % — DUCT 11800 0 RWP 4. Permissible Tree Cover = 1.69 %
B L[ N / ABOVE \ T A= Proposed Tree Cover = 19% =  6Sgm
b LVL +150 | |4
[y D1 i L1 2500 BHASKARJYOTI ROY
]5{73 ‘ — W2l | @ -~ Cut-outs Area for fees Total Exempted Area in sqm. G.T.E. NO- G.T./I/30 (K-M-C)
Pl o —————= > — —— — — 2= o = L
! : 9 11800 | -7 q PROPOSED ROOF PLAN Lt well / Stair Gross Floor Net Floor NAME OF THE GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEER
. S.N. Floors Floor area i Staircase Lift lobb i
- —— - -- - - - - -4 - . y
,_,O,K i —— SCALE - 1:100 well Area in sqm Area in sqm. PROJECT
N i1583 3045 11080 i) | Ground Floor | 164.424 sq.m. - 164.424 sq.m. 12.01 sg.m. 2.63 sq.m. 149.784 sq.m.
4I\ A LCE)V}\(/:\EAFC{: L/ i) | 1st. Floor | 164.424 sq.m. 3.246sq.m. | 161.178 sq.m. 12.01sqm. | 2.63sqm. | 146.538 sq.m. PROPOSED G+l STORIED (HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING 12.475 M)
— /
1Q = / iii) | 2nd. Floor | 164.424 sq.m. 3.246sq.m. | 161.178 sq.m. 12.01sq.m. | 2.63sq.m. | 146.538 sq.m. RESIDENTIAL BUILDING FOLLOWING SECTION 393A OF K.M.C. ACT
<C .
< : (;) ; 15'-3" (465 M) WIDE BLACK y iv) | 3rd. Floor 164.424 sq.m. 3.246 sq.m. 161.178 sq.m. 12.01 sq.m. 2.63 sq.m. 146.538 sq.m. 1980 AND K.M.C. BUILDING RULES, 2009’ AT PREMISES NO_14,
| ¢
o TOP ROAD AS PER S.OR. VIDE TOTAL 657.696 sq.m. 9.738 sq.m. 647.958 sq.m. 48.04 sg.m. 10.52 sq.m. 589.398 sq.m. JADAVPUR NORTH ROAD, KOLKATA_700032, PS. - JADAVPUR, WARD
NO 2445/2024-2025 TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION : NO - 93, BOROUGH - X
(A) RESIDENTIAL : Total Common area = @ 16.7945 x 3+ 69.885 = 120.2685 sqm.
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN Total Tenement Size = 433.15 sgm.
SCALE -1:100
FLOOR | TENEMENT| AREA OF COMMON |TENEMENT |NO. OF REQUIRED CAR PARKING PARKING
SIZE (sqm.)| SPACE (sgm.) AREA (sgm.)]| TENEMENT WITH SIZE (sgqm)
GROUND| o o o B 0 TITLE
FLOOR
1ST FLAT-A FLAT-A FLAT-A 1 100 TO 200 1 FLOOR PLANS, ELEVATION (WEST SIDE), SECTIONAL
40.090 184.474 1 PARKING FOR EACH
FLOOR 144.384 ( ) ELEVATIONS
2ND FLAT-C FLAT-C FLAT-C ] 100 TO 200 N
FLOOR 87.446 24.280 111.726 (1 PARKING FOR EACH) 1
FLAT-B FLAT-B FLAT-B 1 50 TO 75 .
56.937 15.090 72.746 (1 PARKING FOR EACH 4 TENEMENTS) DESIGNED: DRG.NO - A SHEET
3RD FLAT-E FLAT-E FLAT-E ] 100 TO 200 CHECKED: SCALE -1:100
FLOOR 87.446 24.280 111.726 (1 PARKING FOR EACH) 1
DEALT: DATE -21.12.2024
FLAT-D FLAT-D FLAT-D 50TO 75
56.937 15.090 72.746 1 (1 PARKING FOR EACH 4 TENEMENTS) 0 ARCHITECT
TOTAL 433.15 5 TOTAL 3 Design M Sanction drawing L1 As Built Dwg
Development [ Construction Dwg
B) No. of Covered Parking provided = 3 nos.
C) Permissible area of parking :
Ground floor =3 X 25 =75 sq.m.
D) Actual area of parking provided
Ground floor = 71.426 sq.m.
CO-ORDINATES IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (AMSL) FAR CALCULATION
FAR (Net area - Carparking provided)/ Land Area

REFERENCE POINT

CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84

SITE ELEVATION

(589.398 - 71.426 )/ 307.042

=1.687

NOTE:

1. ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY
MEASUREMENTS WILL BE TAKEN AT THE
TIME OF DEMOLISHING EXISTING
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION OF
SEPTIC TANK, U.G.W.R. AND
CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING

2. THE DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK AND
U.G.W.R. WILL NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH
OF FOUNDATION OF THE NEIGHBORING
COLUMN OF THE BUILDING.

TOP SLAB OF SEPTIC TANK AND U.G.W.R.
IS 150mm THK R.C.C. SLAB TO BEAR
WHEEL LOAD, FINISHED AT DRIVEWAY
LEVEL. ALL SURFACE STRENGTH NOT
LESS THAN 45MT. LOADING CAPACITY.

THIS DRAWING HAS NOT BEEN PUBLISHED AND IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT AND IS ISSUED TO THE PARTY FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF
MUNICIPAL SANCTION AND [T SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, LENT OR OTHERWISE DISPOSED OFF DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, NOR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT IS FURNISHED.

(SITE ELEVATION FROM AMSL) - 9.0 METER
(HEIGHT OF THE TOP OF THE ROOF STRUCTURE WHICH INCLUDE SHR, LMR, ANTENNA ETC) =4.8 M

PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING (65 M-9 M-4.8 M) =512 M

BIJOY SINGH

BIKASH SINGH
PARTNERS OF "KRISHNA"
AND C.A. OF SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN |
SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WITCH KM.C. AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE
APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PAR LAW. THE SITE DOES NOT FALL WITHIN RED ZONE OF CCZM(AAI).

KOYEL BHATTACHARYYA
CA/2013/61409

(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE)
NAME OF THE ARCHITECT

MARKED IN THE SITE (AMSL)
PLAN OF THE PROPOSAL LATITUDE LONGITUDE
AREA FOR FEES CALCULATION
A 22°29'49.5"N 88°22'03.0"E 9M 1 Stair Head Room Area = 18.43 sq.m.
2 MRL Lift = 3.51 sgm.
CALCULATION AS PER OFFICE CIRCULAR NO. 13 OF 2022-23 DTD. 07 / 12/ 2022:-
3 C.B Area = 8.48 sqm.
(PERMISSIBLE TOP LEVEL AS PER GRID 018) - 65 M 4 ROOF Toilet Area = Nil

Additional Area for Fees

Total Area for Fees

Stair Head Room + MRL. + Cupboard
18.43 sq.m. + 3.51 sq.m. + 8.48 sq.m. = 30.42 sq.m.

Total Gross Floor Area + Addition Area For Fees

(647.958 + 30.42) sqm

BUILDING PERMIT NO. 2025100074
DATE : 24/07/2025
VALID UP TO : 23/07/2030

678.378 sgm
OTHER AREAS:
1 Gate Goomty Area = Nil 6 | Storage Built Up Area = 23.111Sgm
2 Relaxation from Authority = Nil Storage Carpet Area - 20.043 Sqm
3 Existing Area = 321.16 Sgm
4 Over Head Water Tank = 5.53 Sgqm
5 Terrace Area = 164.424 Sgm
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TUSHAR JATI

ASSISTANT ENGINEER
(CIVIL)/Bldg/BR-X

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
(CIVILYBIdg/BR-X
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